
Pla Bib Name Nat. Пол Resu Swi T1 Bike1 T2 Run1 T3 Swi T4 Bike2 T5 Run2 T6 Swi T7 Bike3 T8 Run3

AGE
f

1 129 Mukhsimova Yevgeniya f 57:45 05:49 00:50 06:16 00:45 03:50 01:38 06:28 00:52 06:20 00:44 03:46 01:37 06:19 00:54 06:09 00:44 04:33
2 130 Afanaseva Anastasiya f 1:03:1 07:06 01:00 06:17 00:58 03:50 01:45 07:49 01:00 06:18 00:54 03:50 01:42 07:49 01:06 06:03 00:55 04:44
3 131 Sokolova Snezhana f 1:03:5 07:10 01:03 06:55 00:56 03:44 01:40 07:29 01:05 06:42 00:53 03:49 01:45 07:19 00:58 06:45 00:52 04:40
4 128 Milusheva Inga f 1:11:4 09:08 01:09 07:06 00:59 03:44 01:49 09:18 01:08 07:10 00:53 03:57 01:42 09:37 00:58 07:05 00:57 04:59

DNF 132 Lebedeva Ekaterina f
DNS 133 Karimullina Alina f
DNS 134 Kudaybergenova Gulnar f
m

1 149 Sharipov Andrey m 41:58 03:53 00:33 04:46 00:48 02:34 01:12 04:11 00:38 04:54 00:58 02:39 01:11 04:08 00:33 04:54 00:43 03:17
2 136 Shustikov Yaroslav m 42:04 03:40 00:35 04:50 00:35 02:51 01:12 04:08 00:38 04:53 00:38 02:54 01:17 04:13 00:39 04:48 00:36 03:31
3 138 Grigorev Aleksey m 48:18 04:23 00:55 05:02 00:39 03:17 01:35 04:50 00:52 05:12 00:41 03:21 01:27 04:53 00:54 05:10 00:42 04:18
4 156 Muslinkin Asxat m 49:14 05:11 00:45 05:11 00:42 03:01 01:21 05:51 00:44 05:06 00:40 03:04 01:19 06:00 00:47 05:05 00:39 03:38
5 145 Izmaylov Andrey m 54:32 06:24 01:03 04:50 00:42 03:09 01:38 07:03 01:21 04:59 00:43 03:15 01:39 07:02 01:21 04:47 00:41 03:50
6 139 Sharipov Shukurjon m 54:58 05:52 00:52 05:16 00:37 03:20 01:47 06:49 01:09 05:35 00:42 03:19 01:29 06:44 01:06 05:21 00:42 04:11
7 155 Abdullaev Ilkhom m 55:25 06:14 01:01 05:09 00:55 03:17 01:40 06:51 01:01 05:09 00:49 03:23 01:40 06:53 01:02 05:01 00:54 04:18
8 147 Volnukhin Sergey m 56:22 04:40 01:12 06:00 01:01 04:09 01:49 04:55 01:22 06:08 00:57 04:16 01:47 04:53 01:05 05:54 00:59 05:08
9 163 Valishev Shamil m 58:14 05:04 01:05 06:04 01:03 04:03 02:09 05:59 01:01 06:02 00:51 04:07 01:44 06:11 01:00 05:52 00:47 05:04

10 144 Talipov Nodir m 58:53 06:19 00:59 06:03 00:56 04:02 01:40 06:38 00:54 05:49 00:49 04:07 01:37 06:32 00:58 05:45 00:47 04:53
11 135 Normatov Shuhrat m 1:00:1 06:33 00:55 05:52 00:56 03:39 01:37 07:17 01:17 06:24 00:47 03:46 01:37 07:30 00:57 05:51 00:47 04:22
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Pla Bib Name Nat. Пол Resu Swi T1 Bike1 T2 Run1 T3 Swi T4 Bike2 T5 Run2 T6 Swi T7 Bike3 T8 Run3
12 159 Tursunboyev Abrorjon m 1:01:2 08:02 01:09 05:42 00:46 03:32 01:37 08:22 00:53 05:43 00:54 03:02 01:29 08:38 00:58 05:51 00:47 03:55
13 137 Tsoy Aleksey m 1:01:5 05:34 01:12 06:09 01:25 04:07 02:16 06:10 01:17 06:28 01:33 04:09 02:07 05:59 01:21 06:20 00:55 04:50
14 142 Timerkhanov Iliaz m 1:03:0 06:52 01:21 06:21 01:04 03:55 02:12 07:10 01:03 06:18 01:00 03:55 01:56 07:03 01:08 05:50 00:56 04:57
15 140 Sattarov Obidjon m 1:03:2 07:23 01:11 05:39 00:57 04:07 01:49 07:53 01:11 05:47 00:57 04:06 01:59 07:34 01:11 05:36 01:04 04:53
16 158 Ibragimov Said m 1:03:4 07:16 01:21 06:09 00:54 04:02 01:50 07:29 01:28 05:58 01:09 04:02 01:46 07:21 01:16 05:55 01:00 04:44
17 148 Buzilov Sergei m 1:05:4 07:27 00:59 05:49 01:03 04:02 01:51 08:04 01:02 06:10 01:05 04:03 01:53 08:36 01:07 06:42 00:48 04:50
18 152 Salakhutdinov Farkhod m 1:08:2 06:58 01:24 06:26 01:15 04:11 01:49 07:22 01:40 07:17 01:04 04:21 01:49 07:46 01:22 07:22 01:06 05:09
19 153 Yusupov Salix m 1:13:3 07:15 01:45 06:17 02:05 04:50 02:26 07:49 01:44 06:26 01:50 04:48 02:20 07:50 01:44 06:37 01:54 05:49

DNS 141 Dagistanli Shamil m
DNS 143 Pak Aleksandr m
DNS 146 Mambetzadaev Artem m
DNS 150 Mavlonov Boburjon m
DNS 151 Tokhirov Alokhon m
DNS 154 Jaloliddinov Javohir m
DNS 157 Kornienko Aleksei m
DNS 160 Kadirov Azamjon m
DNS 161 Dadoev Golib m
DNS 162 Veligonenko Oleksandr m
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